BID NAME: Grand Canal Maintenance Dredging

PID No. 004607A
BID No.

CHANGE ORDER NO. 1

Engineer Estimate

Pay Item No. Description Quantity Unit UnitPrice Amount
Roadway/Drainage
005-0700 SURVEY, CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT 1.00 LS $57,000.00( $ 57,000.00
005-0800 SURVEY, QUANTITY MEASUREMENTS 1.00 LS $62,500.00( $ 62,500.00
005-0850 SURVEY, As-built Requirements 1.00 LS $15,000.00( $ 15,000.00
101-0100 Mobilization 1.00 LS $127,500.00| $ 127,500.00
102-1000 Maintenance of Traffic 0.00 LS $0.00( $ -
104-10 Prevention, Control, and Abatement of Erosion and

Water Pollution 1.00 LS $74,500.00( $ 74,500.00
104-11 FloatingTurbidity Barrier 0.00 LF $0.00( $ -
104-13 Fence, Staked Silt, FDOT Type Il 1,300.00 LF $1.50| $ 1,950.00
104-15 Soil Tracking Prevention Device 0.00 EA $0.00( $ -
Supplemental Spec. HYDRAULIC PLACEMENT OF BEACH FILL 1.00 LS $212,000.00| $ 212,000.00
Supplemental Spec. Dredge Mobilization/Demobilization 1.00 LS $0.00 $ -
Supplemental Spec. SITE RESTORATION 1.00 LS $83,500.00( $ 83,500.00
Supplemental Spec. DREDGING 138,000.00 CY $27.90( $ 3,850,200.00

Change Order Total $ 4,484,150.00




	Change Order Price Sheet

